2006 SILVER BROADHEAD FIELD

MAY 21, 2006

NAME
Ed Horn
Greg Beaman
Bryan Corley
Rich Ralston

NAME
Tom Stelk

NAME

Alex Kingery
Bert Willis
Carl Johnson
Craig Waite
John Sharrell
Ron Sykora
Dave Thomas
Ron Payne

NAME
Barb Sharp

DIVISION
MFS-Money
MFS-Money
MFS-Money
MFS-Money

DIVISION
MFS-Money,Sr.

DIVISION
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS
MFS

DIVISION
WBHFS

SCORE

546
540
535
479

SCORE
508

SCORE
530
521
520
513
498
492
441
Inc.

SCORE
460

** DIVISION WINNER BY SHOOT OFF

NAME
Ken Sharp
Steve Plein

NAME

Dave Harms
Bob Shipman
Calvin Swank
Ron Teufel
Tim Sargent
Jerry Wolf

NAME
Tom Jurik

NAME
Cindy Pansegrau
Marcia Jones

NAME

Mike West

DIVISION
MFSL
MFSL

DIVISION
MBHFS
MBHFS
MBHFS
MBHFS
MBHFS
MBHFS

DIVISION
MBHBB

DIVISION
WEFS
WFS

DIVISION
YAFS

SCORE
468
466

SCORE
511**
511

499

497

494

455

SCORE
285

SCORE
511
501

SCORE
483



